ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
AF-PRO88-196Q
RO Systems
Series PRO
Standard Features
●● Carbon coated steel frame

Capacity (m3/hr) 0.25 1.5 0.25 1.5 0.25 1.5
Salt rejection (%) 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.4 99.8
Ordering information
Part number Capacity
m3/hr
 RO Membrane Motor Rating
(hp)
Dimension
L x D x H (cm)
Weight
(kg)Tap Water Brackish water Seawater Size (inch) Numbers
AF-PRO44-6Q AF-PRO44B-6Q AF-PRO44S-6Q 0.25 4 x 40 1 1 60 x 90 x 150 55
AF-PRO44-12Q AF-PRO44B-12Q AF-PRO44S-12Q 0.5 4 x 40 2 2 60 x 90 x 150 80
AF-PRO44-18Q AF-PRO44B-18Q AF-PRO44S-18Q 0.75 4 x 40 3 3 60 x 90 x 150 100
AF-PRO44-24Q AF-PRO44B-24Q AF-PRO44S-24Q 1.0 4 x 40 4 3 60 x 90 x 150 120
AF-PRO44-30Q AF-PRO44B-30Q AF-PRO44S-30Q 1.25 4 x 40 5 4 60 x 90 x 150 200
AF-PRO44-36Q AF-PRO44B-36Q AF-PRO44S-36Q 1.5 4 x 40 6 4 60 x 90 x 150 300
AF-PRO48-48Q AF-PRO48B-48Q AF-PRO48S-48Q 2 4 x 40 8 4 70 x 250 x 150 360
AF-PRO48-72Q AF-PRO48B-72Q AF-PRO48S-72Q 3 4 x 40 12 4 70 x 250 x 150 420
AF-PRO88-96Q AF-PRO88B-96Q AF-PRO88S-96Q 6 8 x 40 4 4 90 x 320 x 150 450
AF-PRO88-144Q AF-PRO88B-144Q AF-PRO88S-144Q 9 8 x 40 6 5.5 90 x 320 x 150 520
AF-PRO88-196Q AF-PRO88B-196Q AF-PRO88S-196Q 12 8 x 40 8 7.5 90 x 320 x 150 600
AF-PRO88-240Q AF-PRO88B-240Q AF-PRO88S-240Q 15 8 x 40 10 7.5 90 x 320 x 150 720
AF-PRO88-288Q AF-PRO88B-288Q AF-PRO88S-288Q 18 8 x 40 12 7.5 90 x 320 x 150 840
AF-PRO88-196Q
AF-PRO48-72Q
Model AF-PRO44-36Q
Options